Conusmer

Angelli
Archambeault
Beaudoin
Beliveau
Bergeron
Blouin

Clark

Clark
Condon
Corey/Bailey
D'Amato
Daigneault
DeForge
Ducharme
Emmons
Fimbo
Gartner
Glover
Hollyberry's Bakery, Inc
Hutchinson
Isabelle
Landry
Lindgren
Luchini
Massy
MclLaren

Molinari

Manufcturer Outcome

Ford
GM
Ford
Hyundai
Nissan
Subaru
FCA
GM
FCA
Ford
Ford
GM
Ford
Nissan
Subaru
Hyundia
Kia
Mazda
GM
Kia

GM
VW
FCA
Toyota
Ford
FCA
GM

Lemon Law Stats FY2012 Detailed

Consumer

Settlement
Settlement
Consumer

Settlement
Settlement
Withdrawn
Settlement

Settlement

Dismissal Administrative

Consumer
Withdrawn
Settlement
Settlement
Consumer
Manufacturer
Settlement
Withdrawn
Settlement
Settlement
Withdrawn
Withdrawn
Withdrawn
Manufacturer
Settlement
Withdrawn

Manufacturer

Decision Date Vehicle

19-10-23
20-06-29
20-06-29
19-12-17
20-06-29
19-09-25
19-09-09
20-06-29
19-10-17
20-04-09
20-01-24
20-04-09
19-09-09
19-09-09
19-11-19
19-11-15
19-09-25
20-06-29
20-06-29
20-05-14
20-04-09
20-01-03
19-12-18
20-01-19
19-09-09
20-04-16
19-10-10

2017 Fiesta

2018 Regal SportBack
2020 Lincoln Aviator
2018 Santa Fe

2019 Titan

2018 Forester

2016 Jeep Wrangler
2019 Sierra 1500
2017 Fiat 500 Abarth
2014 Ford Fiesta
2017 Focus

2017 Silverado 1500
2019 Ford F-150 TK
2016 Titan

2015 Legacy 2.5
2018 Tucson

2018 Stinger

2019 CX5

2019 Chevy K-1500
2017 Sorneto

20109 Sierra

2018 Tiguan

2017 Ram 1500
2019 Tundra

2017 Focus

2017 Ram ProMaster 2500

2017 Sierra

01/08/2021

Reported Defects

Loss of power, fails to start

Transmission fluid leak, not shifting properly
Transmission, clutch and axle issues
Engine loses Power

Transmision Shudder and steering issues
Burns Oil

Engine missfire and related issues
Transmission Shudder and shifting issues
Engine failure, coolant leaks, wheel bearings
Transmission shudder

Transmission shudder, clutch issues
Transmission shifting issues
Transmission vibration

Leaking & Burning Qil

Loss of power, transmission codes
Engine failure

Peeling Paint

Engine failure

Electronic dashboard issues

Power loss and wiring harness

Engine missfire

Water leak and mold

Airbag dashboard light

Piston Knock

Dead Battery

Brake issues

Transmision shudder and vibration

Award Amount

$15,622.91

$21,393.23

$5,637.06 (lease)

$19,702.17
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Conusmer

Morse
O'Brien
Oakes
Omodeo
Palmer
Pasha
Patch
Pierce
Roberge
Rondeau
Schultz
Seldon/Swanson
Shook
Spooner

Ward

Manufcturer Outcome

Ford
Toyota
Toyota
GM
Ford
GM
GM
Ford
Ford
Ford
Ford
Jaguar
Subaru
GM
BMW

Withdrawn
Manufacturer
Consumer

Consumer

Settlement

Withdrawn

Settlement

Settlement

Settlement

Dismissal Administrative
Withdrawn

Withdrawn

Settlement

Dismissal Administrative

Consumer

Decision Date Vehicle

20-06-29
19-11-19
20-01-30
20-01-29
19-12-18
20-06-29
19-12-11
19-10-23
19-09-09
19-10-23
19-09-25
20-04-09
20-02-21
19-10-23
19-11-21

2017 F-150 Raptor
2019 Tacoma
2019 Highlander
2014 Silverado
2017 Escape

2019 Silverado 1500

2019 Sierra 1500
2017 Focus
2018 F-150
2014 Focus
2018 F-150

2017 Jaguar F-Type R

2019 Ascent
2016 GMC Sierra
2015 Mini Cooper

Reported Defects

Oil leak

Transmission running rough

Power loss at acceleration

Powertrain issues and coolant leak
Engine failure

Oil leak

Transmission and safety system issues
Transmission shudder, hesitation
Check engine light repeatedly illuminated
Transmission shudder

Transmission slip & Bang

Brake issues

Squeal and Jerking

Loss of power, noise

Vibration, noise, pulling

Award Amount

$34,878.69
$27,753.17

$22,558.56

Lemon Law Stats FY2012 Detailed

01/08/2021

Page 2 of 2




